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i NARFE dB <0.8
WAV nm 200~850 or 850~1310 1260~1660
HEERL RIS nm 532/650/780/850/980/1300 1310/1490/1550/1650
ENEiny;8 dB FE>E5, % 1H>35
R dB >-80
frdiRAH AR FE (PDL) dB <0.10
PERARAFE (WDLD dB <0.25
R EAHOCHFE (TDL) dB <0.30
BEM dB <40.02
FF i s 107
HeHNThH mw <1000
I ms <10 CHAARIEIENG 7 Uit 7))
TAEREE °C -20~+70
A7 il °C -40~+85
HHLIR Vv AC 100~240V or DC 48V
R~ mm 290X250X10
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9/125 1310: 1310nm RIWMR" | $22:AC100~260v | FP: FC/PC
M5: 218, | 1550: 1550nm $48:DC 48V FA: FC/APC
EI\5/106/:1;5$§ 13/15:1310/1550nm SP: SC/PC
62.5/125’ SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC

Tel:+86-771-3212622
Web:www.coreray.com E-mail:coreray@coreray.cn

Fax:+86-771-3215766
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